
LOT 31 MEADOWLANDS S/D PHASE 3.

AG 1054-1195, WD 1108-1214, WD 1

PELSANG JEFFREY S
289 SW HIGHFIELD TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

01-6S-16-03761-131

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

1616.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

11/19/2025 TP 5.00 55,000 0 0 55,000
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3

76,052
3,920
55,000

134,972
134,972

0
0
0

134,972
0

459,249

1546/1729 8/06/2025 WD U I 37 120,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COX CARLOS

PELSANG JEFFREY S

1546/1726 8/05/2025 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FLEMING REBECCA J ATT

COX CARLOS
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36004 SFR 333 11/16/2017

25635 TR/TRAILER 0 03/21/2007

25516 SFR 729 02/12/2007

HX Base Yr

289 SW HIGH FIELD TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 3,306 62.2440 69.71 230,461 2008 2008 0 0
AP
50 17.00 33.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 2824

BAS 2,824 100 2026 2,824 64,964

UDU 864 55 475 10,927

UOP 35 20 2026 7 161

3,723 3,306 76,052

UDU=[ORIG=-181,0] E24 S36 W24 N36 $
UOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=-49,26] W7 S5 E7 N5 $
BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=-20,0] W95 S21 E22 S5 E37 E7 S5 S11 E29 N42
$
.
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24
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24

36
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7
5

7
5
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21
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5

37 7
5

11
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 12 20 240.00 UT 8.00 8.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,920

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 100

3 0258 PATIO 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 100

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 200

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 33 16 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,200

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 19 11 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 400

3,920

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


